Samtec Connectors
MANU
CODE
430
SAMTEC SERIES YTT (2MM) .0787˝ PITCH
THROUGH HOLE HI-DENSITY HEADERS
MATES WITH YTQ, YTS AND YTE SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS: Insulation material: Black liquid cyrstal polymer. Contact

Inches
Tail.
Spec.
YTW-10-03-T-Q-250-100 .535 (13.60) .250 .100
YTW-18-03-S-Q-185-150 .535 (13.60) .185 .150
YTW-25-07-L-Q-390-100 .751 (19.10) .390 .100
YTW-30-06-S-Q-410-090 .673 (17.10) .410 .090
YTW-40-07-L-Q-485-090 .751 (19.10) .485 .090
YTW-04-07-S-5-495-100 .751 (19.10) .495 .100
YTW-50-04-G-5-350-090 .555 (14.10) .350 .090
YTW-20-05-S-6-335-160 .594 (15.10) .335 .160
Cat. No.
No. of Contacts
Per Row Contact Plating Net Price
FOUR ROW
l YTW-10-03-T-Q-250-100 10 Tin $3.26
l YTW-18-03-S-Q-185-150 18 Gold on Contact Area,
Tin on Tail
9.18
l YTW-25-07-L-Q-390-100 25 Gold on Contact Area,
Tin on Tail
10.86
l YTW-30-06-S-Q-410-090 30 Gold on Contact Area,
Tin on Tail
16.77
l YTW-40-07-L-Q-485-090 40 Gold on Contact Area,
Tin on Tail
17.38
FIVE ROW
l YTW-04-07-S-5-495-100 4 Gold on Contact Area,
Tin on Tail
2.88
l YTW-50-04-G-5-350-090 50 Gold on Contact Area,
Gold Flash on Tail
24.63
SIX ROW
l YTW-20-05-S-6-335-160 20 Gold on Contact Area,
Tin on Tail
16.27
SAMTEC SERIES YTS AND YTQ (2MM) .0787˝ PITCH
THROUGH HOLE HI-DENSITY SMT SOCKETS